12 ECO HALF MARATHON-ETAPA SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS

Relatério Geral - 5KM MILITAR - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

Num.

583
610
548
545

600
601
603

540
619
589
558

Nome
THIAGO ANTONIO MENDES MACHDO
FELIPPO DALMAZ
FABIO KEI YAMADA

FRANCISCO CAETANO PISANI
DOMICIANO

EDUARDO CECONELO
MARCELO FRANCHITTO

FERNANDO TEIXEIRA MENDES
ABRAHAO

ROBINSON SAMUEL BOSCHETTI
GERDAL OLIVEIRA

PATRICK BORGATTIDO NASCIMENTO
RAPHAEL ESTRELA NUNES

= £ £ £

<

= £ £ £

ldd.

28
34
35
54

43
50
51

34
63
32
33

Faixa CI.Fx.

M1829
M3039
M3039
M5059

M4049
M5059
M5059

M3039
M6099
M3039
M3039

Equipe
KRATOS
GAP-SJ
AVULSO

NAO TENHO

GAP-SJ
INDIVIDUAL
GAO

INDIVIDUAL
OLIVEIRA
PEL
NAO TENHO

Tempo
00:24:02
00:28:37
00:28:47

00:29:15

00:31:38
00:32:52
00:33:04

00:34:20
00:34:21
00:35:31
01:00:05

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:57
00:28:30
00:28:39

00:29:12

00:31:30
00:32:43
00:32:56

00:34:17
00:34:17
00:35:23
01:00:05



